



## Deep Dish Brownie with Chocolate Chips

Nutrition Facts	
5 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>(80g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>330</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>19%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 48g	<b>17%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 33g	
Includes 26g Added Sugars	<b>52%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 15mg	2%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 130mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

### Ingredients:

Sugar, Flour, Wheat Spring (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Shortening [Palm Oil], Chocolate Syrup : (Sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa, unsweetened chocolate, vanilla, mono-diglycerides (emulsifiers), potassium sorbate (a preservative), Water, Natural Process Cocoa Powder [Cocoa Beans], Chocolate Chips - Semi Sweet [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor], Eggs, Liquid Whole Eggs, Water, Sodium Hydroxide (processing aid), Butter Blend Butter (Cream, Salt), Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Water, Contains less than 2% of Salt, Natural Flavor (Includes Milk), Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Annatto Extract (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added., Modified Food Starch, Salt, Natural & Artificial Flavors.

### Allergens:

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.